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Price
149.50 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-0.99% (-1.50)

US3696043013
GE

Frankfurt

EUR
Technology
Stock

162,667 EUR
S&P 500

148.00 EUR (60)
149.50 EUR (60)
147.00 EUR
149.50 EUR
146.50 EUR
151.00 EUR
148.02513 EUR
398

58,914.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/15 =
2024/04/03 g
2024/04/03 =
2024/04/03 ]
2024/03/29 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=21116838
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US3696043013&ID_NOTATION=266025
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US3696043013&ID_NOTATION=266025
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4a71c9a577d84bf9f60ff1bc433434959335ca9ea3de51812d72e862ef0c7d26&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e0fe86e6f6f5509dc&time=1714145914&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1c36ac265cda5e958ebd52aae8bfd8f5a440b0b1072142277100286209bbb8f9&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=026c153a34e29993c&time=1714145914&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2b3f64d503d2f7ce15d5b532a314ad53545715c39464dd51abf8e188360a962f&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=193d54cf5cbabb9f3&time=1714145914&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=806300062319d1a74de785822adc6958e162a80c005567960928a58bcd7a6339&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=81d8d2457818cbdd8&time=1714145914&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380228
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2153fc69abd20b3236df985723978425832be0f8008e6b6b4dc401b5751ab7d6&idfile=60108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60108%2F2024-03-29%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=317abc1aa68f0ad77&time=1714145914&tool=RSC

GE AEROSPACE

Details

2024/04/25 16:23:09

Price
149.50 EUR

Difference [ ]

General attributes

-0.99% (-1.50)

ISIN US3696043013
Symbol GE
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 162,667 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 148.00 EUR (60)
Ask (Ask size) 149.50 EUR (60)
Open 147.00 EUR
High 149.50 EUR
Low 146.50 EUR
Close (prev. day) 151.00 EUR
VWAP 148.02513 EUR
Volume (pcs) 398
Trading volume 58,914.00
Number of trades 10
Last size 30
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +75.86% +107.18% +168.71%
Perf +65.14  +78.12 +94.81
(abs.)
Beta 1.15 1.10 1.04
Volatility 28.65 27.28 32.91
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

Xetra

Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

SIX Swiss Exchange

Date

2024/
04/25

2024/
04/25

2024/
04/25

2024/
04/25

2024/

Time

17:18

09:05

17:09

14:59

16:32

Price

148.50 EUR

148.00 EUR

149.00 EUR

147.50 EUR

144.00 CHF

145.70 EUR (1,117)
136.45 EUR (988)

111.27 EUR (1,001)
93.68 EUR (835)

153.00 EUR (2024/04/24)
87.48 EUR (2024/01/23)
153.00 EUR (2024/04/24)
69.98 EUR (2023/04/27)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.34 52
0.00 1
0.48 62
0.01 3
0.01 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=266025
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=266030
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21184578
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9385931
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19966
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35972

GE AEROSPACE

ERSTE

Group

NYSE

Munich

Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Paris

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

04/24

2024/
04/25

2024/
04/25

2024/
04/25

2024/
04/25

2024/
04/25

2024/
04/25

2024/
04/12

2024/
04/25

2024/
04/25

2024/
04/25

17:23

08:00

08:00

08:00

16:23

17:12

20:01

15:51

16:30

08:08

159.35 USD 340.07

147.00 EUR

147.00 EUR

147.00 EUR

149.50 EUR

147.50 EUR

149.00 EUR

144.00 EUR

149.50 EUR

147.00 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.06

0.08

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

30,062

10

10
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=266034
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19967
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1974822
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19965
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=266035
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209722
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209722
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906526
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906526
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19968
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19964

GE AEROSPACE

Company profile

Company Logo
@ GE Aerospace

Contact Details
GE AEROSPACE

1 Neumann Way, Evendale - 45215
Cincinnati

Telefon: +1-617-443-3000
Fax: +
E-mail: investor@ge.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Thomas
Enders

Catherine
Lesjak

Darren
McDew

Edward
Garden

Isabella
Goren

Margaret
Billson

Stephen
Angel

Sébastien
Bazin

Thomas
Horton

H. Culp

Brandi
Thomas

Brandon
Smith

Christoph
Pereira

David Burns

James
Katzman

Jan Makela

John Slattery

Kathy
MacKenzie

Kimberly
Coles

L. Cox
Linda Boff
Michael
Holston

Philippe Piron

Rahul Ghai

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:investor@ge.com

GE AEROSPACE

Robert Member of Executive
Giglietti Committee
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